You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1857CAH1200 is New Original in Stock, Search F1857CAH1200 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order F1857CAH1200 Crydom with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
F1857CAH1200 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1857CAH1200 Details PDF
F1857CAH1200
Manufacturer Part Number: F1857CAH1200
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 480VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1857CAH1200.pdf
2.F1857CAH1200.pdf
3.F1857CAH1200.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1857CAH1200
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 480VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Common Anode - SCR/Diode
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1200V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 55A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 1500A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 1 SCR, 1 Diode
Packaging Bulk
F1857CAH600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 240VAC
F1857CAH400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 120VAC
F1857CAD600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 600V 55A
F1857CAD1400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 55A
F1857CAH1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 530VAC
F1857CAH1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 380VAC
F1857CCD1000
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1KV 55A
F1857CAH1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 600VAC
5STP12F4200 A6C9RG.1 AK3223MB24405 AP2602GY BLA31BD601SN4D
BS616LV1013EC-70 BU4816F-TR BZT52C5V1TQ-7-F C0603C0G1H1R5C030BA C1608CH2A270J080AA
CMPD2836E CSTCS16.00MXA018P-TCO DDZ22ASF-7 DRA5114V0L EXC24CP121U
FXS50BM1-00-A1-LB1-L GCM1555C1H300JA16D GQM1555C2D4R1BB01D GRM1556R1H7R3DZ01D GRM1556S1H3R9CZ01D
GRM1557U1H4R0CZ01D GRM155R71E223KA61D IPB25N06S3-22 IRL510SPBF K4S161622D-TC70
LC24031B-XE8 LM2937IMP-12 LT3464ETS8#TRPBF LTC3406ES5-1.8#TR M5060SB1600
MABACT0039 MAX1623EAP MAX1908ETI+T MP1017EF MXHV9910BATR
P0220SCLRP PCF85C82C-2 PVT212S-TPBF RP109L301D-TR SA60CA-E3/73
SB2020P33372AR SD14-470 SI2301CDS-T1-E3 SKR2M240/16 SN75107BNSR
ST13003-142 TB62254AFNG TDA6503ATS/C1 TJ4210GDP-ADJ TLP4172G